Under Section 313.805, RSMo, the Commission has the power to assess any 
appropriate administrative penalty against HGI - Mark Twain, LLC, as the holder of a 
Class B license. 

37. THEREFORE, it is proposed that the Commission fine HGI-Mark Twain, LLC, d/b/a 
Mark Twain Casino, the amount of twenty-five thousand dollars ($25,000.00) for the 
violations set forth herein. 

Missouri Gaming Commission 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

The undersigned hereby certifies that he caused a true and correct copy of the foregoing to be 
maile~ postage prepaid, this~ day of l>etthtbtY' , 2025, to: